
 

 
South Region AOABH 
Urgent Walk-In Services 

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO 
ADULT AND OLDER ADULT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES 

 
CRF Maria Sardiñas  

Wellness Recovery Center 
 

1465 30th Street 
Suite K 

San Diego, CA 92154 
(619) 428-1000 

 
Tues & Thurs 

9:00 am-3:00 pm 
 

91932      
91933      
92143 
92153 
92154 
92155 
92173 

 
CRF South Bay Guidance  

Wellness Recovery Center 
 

835 3rd Ave, Suite C 
Chula Vista, CA 91911 

(619) 427-4661 
 

Mon, Wed, & Fri 
9:00 am-1:00 pm 

 
    91902     91915 
    91908     91921 
    91909     91950 
    91910     91951 
    91911     92118 
    91912     92135 
    91913     92155 

    91914      

If you need further assistance, please call the  
Access and Crisis Line 1-888-724-7240 

06.22.15 
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